

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 16th February, 2026

FOR AMENDMENT:

2. TP(L)/2961/2025)
(AMH20220001081C202400008)) None for the Petitioner
)

P C. :

1. Petitioner to provide draft amendment along with praecipe.
2. Removed form the board, with liberty to move a praecipe with draft of the proposed amendment, if the petitioner is willing to amend the petition.

16.02.2026

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department